
Northwest

Great Lakes

Southwest

Central

Stephen Bell - 355 
sbell@midmark.com

Kyle Ruhl - 465 
kruhl@midmark.com

John Sanchez - 361 
jmsanchez@midmark.

Brian Bravy - 041 
bbravy@midmark.com

Ryan Hahn - 346 
rhahn@midmark.com

Jeff Montague - 050 
jmontague@midmark.com

Brady Bernhoft - 338
bbernhoft@midmark.

Kevin King - 049
kking@midmark.com

Russell Crippen - 1016 
rcrippen@midmark.com

Frankie Quirin - 026 
fquirin@midmark.com

Adam Toney - 032
atoney@midmark.com

John Bergeron - 037 
jbergeron@midmark.com

Tony Dues - 033 
tdues@midmark.

Dustin Rosenfeld - 035 
drosenfeld@midmark.

Kory Mosher - 034 
kmosher@midmark.com

Cory Boulanger - 036 
cboulanger@midmark.

Mike Bobitski - 040 
mbobitski@midmark.com

Grant Reis- 337
greis@midmark.com

Cole Wesley - 039 
cwesley@midmark.com 

Bob Wassall - 025 
bwassall@midmark.

Christopher Heck- 374 
check@midmark.com

Midmark Medical Territory Portfolio Managers

RD -Mike Kuna - 122 

RD- Steve Esnard - 042

RD -Adam Hines - 116 

RD - Ian Rodenberger - 131 
Midwest

Mid-Atlantic
Southeast

Northeast

RD - Paul Benga - 478 
RD - Dave Cantwell - 092 

RD - Gerard Palopoli - 246 

RD - Pat LaMonica - 360

Andrew Price - 089 
aprice@midmark.com

John Marcin - 475 
jmarcin@midmark.com

Ken Garone - 022 
kgarone@midmark.com

Joshua Callahan - 311
jcallahan@midmark.com

William Southall - 024 
wsouthall@midmark.com

Arthur Lubniewski - 336 
alubniewski@midmark.

Jay Fabyan - 474
jfabyan@midmark.

Andy Moes - 053 
amoes@midmark.

Jake Barga - 356 
jbarga@midmark.com

Tim Mukanos - 051 
tmukanos@midmark.

Thomas Whitehead - 038 
twhitehead@midmark.

Johno Burke- 023
jburke@midmark.com

Keith Parsons - 236  
kparsons@midmark.

Sam Glomp- 482 
sglomp@midmark.

Jonathan Coombs - 304 
jcoombs@midmark.com

Greg Stulic - 123 
gstulic@midmark.com

Gene Donney - 091
gdonney@midmark.com 


